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Session 5

PT. 17 CZE 2022  11,00

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED
BLUE

1 51  (57kg) KRAMARZ Aleks LBU
SALWA Wiktor SWI

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

SL FALKIEWICZ Artur DSL
LUB
MŁP
PDL
KPM

CZERWIŃSKI Andrzej
DEBICKI Robert
POLICHT Antoni
MIERZEJEWSKI Grzegorz
GRZELAK Krzysztof

30:27
30:27
30:27
30:27
30:27

RED
BLUE

2 52  (57kg) PAWLETA Hubert DSL
DYNIEWICZ Mateusz MAZ BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

PDL MIERZEJEWSKI Grzegorz SWI
LUB
MŁP
SL
KPM

BARTKOWIAK Maria
DEBICKI Robert
POLICHT Antoni
FALKIEWICZ Artur
GRZELAK Krzysztof

28:29
27:30
27:30
25:30
27:30

RED
BLUE

3 53  (57kg) PAWLIK Karol SWI
SEROKA Oliwier WM

RED ABD R1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

KPM GRZELAK Krzysztof DSL
LUB
MŁP
SL
PDL

CZERWIŃSKI Andrzej
DEBICKI Robert
POLICHT Antoni
FALKIEWICZ Artur
MIERZEJEWSKI Grzegorz

-
-
-
-
-

RED
BLUE

4 54  (57kg) PACZKOWSKI Wiktor KPM
MENDZELEWSKI Krystian LUB

RED WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

SL FALKIEWICZ Artur SWI
DSL
LUB
MŁP
PDL

BARTKOWIAK Maria
CZERWIŃSKI Andrzej
DEBICKI Robert
POLICHT Antoni
MIERZEJEWSKI Grzegorz

30:27
29:28
28:29
29:28
28:29

RED
BLUE

5 55  (80kg) KRUCZKOWSKI Dawid PDL
BEDNARKIEWICZ Filip WLP

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

KPM GRZELAK Krzysztof SWI
DSL
LUB
MŁP
SL

BARTKOWIAK Maria
CZERWIŃSKI Andrzej
DEBICKI Robert
POLICHT Antoni
FALKIEWICZ Artur

30:27
30:27
30:27
30:27
30:27

RED
BLUE

6 56  (80kg) KLEPACZ Bartosz SWI
KOZAK Nikodem WM BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

PDL MIERZEJEWSKI Grzegorz DSL
LUB
MŁP
SL
KPM

CZERWIŃSKI Andrzej
DEBICKI Robert
POLICHT Antoni
FALKIEWICZ Artur
GRZELAK Krzysztof

27:30
26:30
27:30
27:30
27:30

RED
BLUE

7 57  (80kg) BORUCKI Patryk WM
ZABŁOCKI Kamil DSL

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

SWI BARTKOWIAK Maria DSL
LUB
SL
PDL
KPM

CZERWIŃSKI Andrzej
DEBICKI Robert
FALKIEWICZ Artur
MIERZEJEWSKI Grzegorz
GRZELAK Krzysztof

30:27
30:26
30:25
30:27
30:27

RED
BLUE

8 58  (80kg) KARPETA Jakub ZPM
GAWŁOWSKI Kacper POM BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

LUB DEBICKI Robert SWI
DSL
MŁP
SL
PDL

BARTKOWIAK Maria
CZERWIŃSKI Andrzej
POLICHT Antoni
FALKIEWICZ Artur
MIERZEJEWSKI Grzegorz

26:30
27:30
26:30
26:30
26:30
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Session 5

PT. 17 CZE 2022  11,00

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED
BLUE

9 59  (92kg) PERA Olaf WLP
KOWALUK Łukasz LBU

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

DSL CZERWIŃSKI Andrzej SWI
LUB
MŁP
SL
KPM

BARTKOWIAK Maria
DEBICKI Robert
POLICHT Antoni
FALKIEWICZ Artur
GRZELAK Krzysztof

30:27
30:27
30:27
29:28
30:27

RED
BLUE

10 60  (92kg) MOTASKA Ksawery WM
TYC Dominik MAZ

RED RSC R1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

MŁP POLICHT Antoni DSL
LUB
SL
PDL
KPM

CZERWIŃSKI Andrzej
DEBICKI Robert
FALKIEWICZ Artur
MIERZEJEWSKI Grzegorz
GRZELAK Krzysztof

-
-
-
-
-

RED
BLUE

11 61  (92kg) PORZYCZKA Patryk MAZ
KRZYWDZIŃSKI Igor WLP

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

SWI BARTKOWIAK Maria DSL
LUB
MŁP
PDL
KPM

CZERWIŃSKI Andrzej
DEBICKI Robert
POLICHT Antoni
MIERZEJEWSKI Grzegorz
GRZELAK Krzysztof

29:28
29:28
29:28
29:28
29:28

RED
BLUE

12 62  (92kg) KRUPICZOJC Hubert WM
SZCZEPAŃSKI Igor POM BLUE ABD R2

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

MŁP POLICHT Antoni SWI
LUB
SL
PDL
KPM

BARTKOWIAK Maria
DEBICKI Robert
FALKIEWICZ Artur
MIERZEJEWSKI Grzegorz
GRZELAK Krzysztof

9:10
9:10
9:10
9:10
9:10

RED
BLUE

13 63  (92+kg) ORZECHOWSKI Piotr MAZ
OSAJDA Eryk WLP

RED ABD R1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

DSL CZERWIŃSKI Andrzej SWI
MŁP
SL
PDL
KPM

BARTKOWIAK Maria
POLICHT Antoni
FALKIEWICZ Artur
MIERZEJEWSKI Grzegorz
GRZELAK Krzysztof

-
-
-
-
-

RED
BLUE

14 64  (92+kg) FILO Mateusz ZPM
WIKTÓR Kacper SWI

RED WP 4:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

LUB DEBICKI Robert SWI
DSL
MŁP
SL
KPM

BARTKOWIAK Maria
CZERWIŃSKI Andrzej
POLICHT Antoni
FALKIEWICZ Artur
GRZELAK Krzysztof

30:26
28:28
29:27
29:27
29:27

RED
BLUE

15 65  (92+kg) NOWARA Nathaniel SL
BUBEL Jakub SL

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

MŁP POLICHT Antoni SWI
LUB
SL
PDL
KPM

BARTKOWIAK Maria
DEBICKI Robert
FALKIEWICZ Artur
MIERZEJEWSKI Grzegorz
GRZELAK Krzysztof

29:28
29:28
29:28
29:28
28:29

RED
BLUE

16 66  (92+kg) RZESZOWSKI Bartosz DSL
WOJTCZAK Wiktor MAZ

RED RSC R3

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

SL FALKIEWICZ Artur SWI
DSL
LUB
MŁP
KPM

BARTKOWIAK Maria
CZERWIŃSKI Andrzej
DEBICKI Robert
POLICHT Antoni
GRZELAK Krzysztof

20:18
19:19
19:19
19:19
19:19
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Session 6

PT. 17 CZE 2022  17,00

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

1 67  (51kg) PAWLIK Nikolas SL

BINKOWSKI Pawel ZPM

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

MŁP POLICHT Antoni SWI

DSL

LUB

PDL

KPM

BARTKOWIAK Maria

CZERWIŃSKI Andrzej

DEBICKI Robert

MIERZEJEWSKI Grzegorz

GRZELAK Krzysztof

30:27

30:27

30:27

29:28

30:27

RED

BLUE

2 68  (51kg) KAWULOK Sebastian SL

JADŁOWSKI Alan WLP

RED ABD R2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

DSL CZERWIŃSKI Andrzej SWI

LUB

MŁP

PDL

KPM

BARTKOWIAK Maria

DEBICKI Robert

POLICHT Antoni

MIERZEJEWSKI Grzegorz

GRZELAK Krzysztof

10:9

10:9

10:9

10:9

10:9

RED

BLUE

3 69  (51kg) SŁOMKA Kacper SL

CIESIELSKI Igor LBU

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SWI BARTKOWIAK Maria DSL

LUB

MŁP

SL

PDL

CZERWIŃSKI Andrzej

DEBICKI Robert

POLICHT Antoni

FALKIEWICZ Artur

MIERZEJEWSKI Grzegorz

30:27

30:26

30:26

30:25

30:26

RED

BLUE

4 70  (51kg) BONIECKI Patryk PDL

JODKO Mateusz WM

RED WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SL FALKIEWICZ Artur SWI

DSL

LUB

MŁP

KPM

BARTKOWIAK Maria

CZERWIŃSKI Andrzej

DEBICKI Robert

POLICHT Antoni

GRZELAK Krzysztof

27:30

29:28

28:29

30:27

30:27

RED

BLUE

5 71  (63,5kg) SZOT Oliwier SL

BLASZCZAK Szymon PKR

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

LUB DEBICKI Robert SWI

DSL

MŁP

PDL

KPM

BARTKOWIAK Maria

CZERWIŃSKI Andrzej

POLICHT Antoni

MIERZEJEWSKI Grzegorz

GRZELAK Krzysztof

30:25

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:26

RED

BLUE

6 72  (63,5kg) BRYCKI Dawid DSL

GOLETS Roman PKR

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

PDL MIERZEJEWSKI Grzegorz SWI

LUB

MŁP

SL

KPM

BARTKOWIAK Maria

DEBICKI Robert

POLICHT Antoni

FALKIEWICZ Artur

GRZELAK Krzysztof

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

RED

BLUE

7 73  (63,5kg) ROSKOWICZ Bartlomiej MAZ

ADEREK Cezary MAZ

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

KPM GRZELAK Krzysztof SWI

DSL

LUB

MŁP

PDL

BARTKOWIAK Maria

CZERWIŃSKI Andrzej

DEBICKI Robert

POLICHT Antoni

MIERZEJEWSKI Grzegorz

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

RED

BLUE

8 74  (63,5kg) PRENTKI Kacper WLP

TARGIEL Jacek SL BLUE RSC-I R1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SWI BARTKOWIAK Maria DSL

LUB

MŁP

PDL

KPM

CZERWIŃSKI Andrzej

DEBICKI Robert

POLICHT Antoni

MIERZEJEWSKI Grzegorz

GRZELAK Krzysztof

-

-

-

-

-
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Session 6

PT. 17 CZE 2022  17,00

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

9 75  (71kg) KUNICKI Kazimierz MAZ

PIERZCHAŁA Michal PKR BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

DSL CZERWIŃSKI Andrzej SWI

LUB

MŁP

SL

KPM

BARTKOWIAK Maria

DEBICKI Robert

POLICHT Antoni

FALKIEWICZ Artur

GRZELAK Krzysztof

28:29

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

10 76  (71kg) KWIATKOWSKI Przemyslaw SL

URBAŃSKI Aleks ZPM BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

LUB DEBICKI Robert SWI

DSL

MŁP

SL

PDL

BARTKOWIAK Maria

CZERWIŃSKI Andrzej

POLICHT Antoni

FALKIEWICZ Artur

MIERZEJEWSKI Grzegorz

29:28

27:30

27:30

26:30

28:29

RED

BLUE

11 77  (71kg) JEDZINIAK Szymon SL

BETKE Albert WLP BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

MŁP POLICHT Antoni SWI

DSL

LUB

SL

KPM

BARTKOWIAK Maria

CZERWIŃSKI Andrzej

DEBICKI Robert

FALKIEWICZ Artur

GRZELAK Krzysztof

27:30

27:30

27:30

28:29

27:30

RED

BLUE

12 78  (71kg) KRAWCZYK Oliwier SL

PRZYWARA Dominik OPO BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SL FALKIEWICZ Artur SWI

DSL

MŁP

PDL

KPM

BARTKOWIAK Maria

CZERWIŃSKI Andrzej

POLICHT Antoni

MIERZEJEWSKI Grzegorz

GRZELAK Krzysztof

28:29

27:30

28:29

27:30

27:30

LEGEND

ABD Abandon Rn Round number RSC-I Referee Stops Contest – Injury WP Win on points
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